
Promotion price; no further discount [EUR]: 3.980,00

Features:

Height:

Width:

Depth:

Weight:

Seat height:

Seat width:

Seat depth:

Weight capacity:

Subject to technical changes!

1400

720

1100 - 1680

60

640

480

600

120

RPS 480
Recliner

RCN Medizin- und Rehatechnik GmbH 

Hauptstraße 4 · D-55471 Sargenroth · Tel +49 (0)6761-9197-0 · info@rcn-medizin.de

D
a

te
:

0
1

.0
1

.2
0

2
4

Technical data [mm/kg]:

 · www.rcn-medizin.de

Datasheet:

Net price ex works Sargenroth:

Continuously adjustable backrest•

Side parts of the backrest adjustable using grid adjustment (can  be folded down for transfer)•

Armrests  adjustable using grid adjustment (can  be folded down for transfer)•

Continuously adjustable leg rest•

Height-adjustable pillow•

Inclination angle of the seat infinitely adjustable•

Padding made from breathable comfort and AngelFlex gel foam core•

Gel foam core offers optimal balance of gentle pressure relief, support and temperature compensation•

Cover made of coated fabric - wipeable and resistant to disinfectants•

Push-bar•

Anti-tip frame with optimal tilt point, made of high quality stainless steel•

4 twin-wheel swivel casters (plastic/stainless steel), Ø 100 mm, all locking•

3 year warranty•

5 year warranty on stainless steel frame•

Additional option: serving table (can be pushed on to armrests), price upon request•


