## **Datasheet:**

# **RPS 480**

Recliner

## Net price ex works Sargenroth:

Promotion price; no further discount [EUR]: 3.980,00

Technical data [mm/kg]:	
Height:	1400
Width:	720
Depth:	1100 - 1680
Weight:	60
Seat height:	640
Seat width:	480
Seat depth:	600
Weight capacity:	120
Subject to technical changes!	



#### Features:

- Continuously adjustable backrest
- Side parts of the backrest adjustable using grid adjustment (can be folded down for transfer)
- · Armrests adjustable using grid adjustment (can be folded down for transfer)
- Continuously adjustable leg rest
- Height-adjustable pillow
- Inclination angle of the seat infinitely adjustable
- Padding made from breathable comfort and AngelFlex gel foam core
- Gel foam core offers optimal balance of gentle pressure relief, support and temperature compensation
- Cover made of coated fabric wipeable and resistant to disinfectants
- Push-bar
- Anti-tip frame with optimal tilt point, made of high quality stainless steel
- 4 twin-wheel swivel casters (plastic/stainless steel), Ø 100 mm, all locking
- 3 year warranty
- 5 year warranty on stainless steel frame
- Additional option: serving table (can be pushed on to armrests), price upon request

### Color selection coated fabric



